
GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ
ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (25m)

# 1

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992110177 00:49.84 QUAL..1 KATRADZIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

1991117797 00:50.80 QUAL..2 KOLIOPOULOS FOTIOS EOFPF MEN

2000138152 00:51.44 QUAL..3 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS EOFPF MEN

2001144392 00:51.58 QUAL..4 PALAIOLOGOS ILIAS OSFP JR-M

1999139550 00:51.73 QUAL..5 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS AOPF MEN

2000144030 00:52.10 QUAL..6 PARIANOS DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

1999139901 00:52.14 QUAL..7 POALAS AGGELOS-ALEXANDROS PGS MEN

2000144039 00:52.44 QUAL..8 VOUGIATZIS GEORGIOS ASK DERI MEN

2001147924 00:52.56.9 MARKOS DIMITRIOS NOKALAMK JR-M

1999140214 00:52.81.10 ALOGAKOS PANAGIOTIS OSFP MEN

2001147917 00:53.74.11 GKOUDOUMIS LABROS NOKALAMK JR-M

1996131817 00:54.02.12 MARKOS GEORGIOS NOKALAMK MEN

2001147281 00:54.28.13 VALOUMAS STEFANOS PAOK JR-M

2002145988 00:54.45.14 MARKATOS NIKITAS ARION GLYF JR-M

1996131582 00:55.00.15 HAMAKOS DIONYSIOS AOPF MEN

2002147741 00:55.26.16 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL EOFPF JR-M

2004157143 00:56.72.17 PASHALIS HRISTOS EOFPF BOYS

2004166955 00:56.91.18 TSALIAGKOS DIMITRIOS ASK DERI BOYS

2004156174 00:57.22.19 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

1996128973 OOC00:52.13KITSOULIS HRISTOS IRAKLIS MEN

2002155233 OOC00:52.32ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS ARIS JR-M

2003158390 OOC00:52.43STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMAN ASK DERI BOYS

2005163951 OOC01:00.51HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS IRAKLIS BOYS 14
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 2

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991111813 02:06.85 QUAL..1 LIOSI MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2002146273 02:08.63 QUAL..2 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA ILYS A.O. JR-W

2000137732 02:08.90 QUAL..3 PAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA OSFP WOMEN

2003153417 02:09.02 QUAL..4 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA ASK DERI GIRLS

2003154452 02:09.52 QUAL..5 HASIAKOU ANTHIA PGS GIRLS

2004162151 02:13.51 QUAL..6 LIAKOPOULOU NIKI AKODE.MET. GIRLS

2003152988 02:13.60 QUAL..7 MOSHONA STYLIANI ARION GLYF GIRLS

2002152470 02:14.63 QUAL..8 SARASITI HRYSANTHI ASK DERI JR-W

2003153289 02:15.24.9 LYRA ANTHI AOPF GIRLS

2003158413 OOC02:09.52ILIADOU ATHANASIA AOPF GIRLS

2004156969 OOC02:18.14DIMA GIOLADA AOPF GIRLS

2006164098 OOC02:22.07ATHANASIOU ILEKTRA AIOL.PET GIRLS 13
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 3

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992115935 00:27.90 QUAL..1 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS OSFP MEN

2001143452 00:28.78 QUAL..2 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGI IRAKLIS JR-M

2000140151 00:28.84 QUAL..3 KRANIAS SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

2002155828 00:29.11 QUAL..4 KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS DELFPER JR-M

1995125073 00:29.25 QUAL..5 ADONIOU SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

1998136066 00:29.28 QUAL..6 MANOUSARIDIS KLEOMENIS GSPERIST MEN

2004157892 00:30.24 QUAL..7 KOUTSOULAS VASILEIOS NIRHAL BOYS

1997132992 00:30.29 QUAL..8 ZOGRAFOS ADONIOS PGS MEN

2002161085 00:31.47.9 PLESSAS FOTIOS ARION GLYF JR-M

2002155305 00:31.71.10 FYKATAS MIHAIL KAO THERMA JR-M

2004166955 00:31.80.11 TSALIAGKOS DIMITRIOS ASK DERI BOYS

2003155536 00:31.90.12 PALAIOGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST BOYS

2002153659 00:32.11.13 BOUZALAS GEORGIOS AKOH JR-M

2003155921 00:32.70.14 PETROU GEORGIOS GSPERIST BOYS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 4

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000139732 01:12.16 QUAL..1 KODOGEORGOU ELENI OSFP WOMEN

2001143052 01:13.61 QUAL..2 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MA ILYS A.O. JR-W

1991109721 01:13.63 QUAL..3 FILOPOULOU MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2004170624 01:14.27 QUAL..4 DESTE SOFIA AKODE.MET. GIRLS

2002157344 01:15.23 QUAL..5 KLOUKINA ATHANASIA AIOL.PET JR-W

2004161079 01:16.39 QUAL..6 VLASIDI ELENI OFNI GIRLS

1997138882 01:16.56 QUAL..7 PAPAMANOLOPOULOU ERIETTA AOPF WOMEN

2001147699 01:17.22 QUAL..8 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF JR-W

2000137732 01:17.55.9 PAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA OSFP WOMEN

2003153287 01:17.72.10 DALIPI OURANIA AOPF GIRLS

2003158253 01:17.75.11 SIGANOU ZOI ASK DERI GIRLS

2003155849 01:18.42.12 KAPRINI DANAI ASK DERI GIRLS

2003155079 01:18.82.13 MEIMARI NIKOLETTA-GEORGIA PGS GIRLS

2000144175 01:19.03.14 THOMADAKI AIKATERINI PAO WOMEN

2005163250 01:19.20.15 SMILIANI ANASTASIA IRAKLIS GIRLS 14

2004160254 01:19.62.16 MANAKOU VASILIKI ASK DERI GIRLS

2003158462 01:20.40.17 LEODIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2004160496 01:20.63.18 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2005168457 01:21.49.19 KANETSI EIRINI AIOL.PET GIRLS 14

2003159283 01:21.72.20 KAPOGIANNI MARIA ASK DERI GIRLS

2005160702 01:22.05.21 TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI PAO GIRLS 14

2000137861 OOC01:16.59KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI ASK DERI WOMEN

2002155526 OOC01:23.04PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA OFTHA JR-W

2005165335 KAPOULA GEORGIA ANAGLAM GIRLS 14
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 5

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003153103 01:04.23 QUAL..1 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

1999135564 01:04.27 QUAL..2 MITSAKOU XANTHI ASK DERI WOMEN

2003153417 01:04.60 QUAL..3 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA ASK DERI GIRLS

2002157344 01:05.63 QUAL..4 KLOUKINA ATHANASIA AIOL.PET JR-W

2000140357 01:06.27 QUAL..5 STEFANOU ELENI-MARIA OKEANOS WOMEN

2002147088 01:06.32 QUAL..6 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA ARIS JR-W

2000137861 01:06.92 QUAL..7 KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI ASK DERI WOMEN

2005160870 01:08.16 QUAL..8 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2002155485 01:08.22.9 PETRATOU DIONYSIA ANOG JR-W

2004157060 01:08.34.10 PAPPA IOANNA GSPERIST GIRLS

2003154315 01:08.36.11 XANTHI MARIA PANIONIOS GIRLS

2003158976 01:08.51.12 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2000155559 01:10.04.13 ARVANITOPOULOU ALEXIA OSFP WOMEN

2006162303 01:13.94.14 SIGANOU EYTHALIA ASK DERI GIRLS 13

2003160483 OOC01:05.58DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2002147343 OOC01:07.48PAPAYFADI ANASTASIA OSFP JR-W

2004159933 OOC01:09.28KOKOLAKI EYAGGELIA OFNI GIRLS

1996128565 OOC01:09.99MANTHA ELLI NOKALAMK WOMEN

2002158627 OOC01:11.40ANASTASIADI AGGELIKI AOPF JR-W

2004158363 OOC01:12.06BOGA VASILIKI A.O.PEDEL GIRLS

2004160036 OOC01:12.26TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA OFTHA GIRLS

2002155982 OOC01:13.38DOUKA DIMITRA-EIRINI PANIONIOS JR-W

2004157095 OOC01:17.78ARTSITA ELENI PANIONIOS GIRLS

2004156695 OOC01:19.30PIERRAKEA EIRINI ARGO GIRLS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 6

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000152434 00:57.06 QUAL..1 BOLANOS PANAGIOTIS OSFP MEN

2000142176 00:57.56 QUAL..2 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR MEN

2000138152 00:57.92 QUAL..3 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS EOFPF MEN

2002146751 00:57.98 QUAL..4 HRISTOU IOANNIS OSFP JR-M

2002155233 00:58.01 QUAL..5 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS ARIS JR-M

2003157338 00:58.95 QUAL..6 ADONIADIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS

2004158275 00:58.96 QUAL..7 FYKATAS GEORGIOS OSFP BOYS

1999139899 00:59.55 QUAL..8 BIFSA KONSTADINOS PGS MEN

2002155305 00:59.60.9 FYKATAS MIHAIL KAO THERMA JR-M

2001152748 01:01.30.10 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS ARIS JR-M

2001147281 01:01.45.11 VALOUMAS STEFANOS PAOK JR-M

2002154446 01:01.68.12 ARIANOUTSOS ORFEAS PAO JR-M

2003164788 01:01.90.13 KATSOULAKOS THEODOROS ANOG BOYS

2002154401 01:02.03.14 KAKOLYRIS ADONIOS ANOARGYR JR-M

2002147162 01:02.74.15 NIKOLOUTSOPOULOS IOANNIS AIOL.PET JR-M

2004160361 01:03.73.16 KARAHALIOS EYAGGELOS ANAGLAM BOYS

1994122948 OOC00:57.47FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS GSPERIST MEN

2000140183 OOC01:02.69KAPLANIS PANAGIOTIS ILYS A.O. MEN

2003163627 OOC01:02.92VAROTSIS ARISTOTELIS SPYRID ASK DERI BOYS

2003153293 OOC01:05.02KORONIS ELEYTHERIOS AOPF BOYS

2004160493 OOC01:06.77SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS IRAKLIS BOYS

2004155323 OOC01:07.78SEHIDIS FILIPPOS ARGO BOYS

2003156380 ANASTASAKIS DIMITRIOS GS.VI NIKI BOYS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 7

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147276 00:29.68 QUAL..1 KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA ARIS JR-W

2003154343 00:29.82 QUAL..2 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA ASK DERI GIRLS

1999136698 00:30.50 QUAL..3 DALLA OLGA AOPF WOMEN

2004159180 00:30.63 QUAL..4 TSAPRAZI EIRINI-AGORITSA AKAKARD GIRLS

2000139319 00:30.72 QUAL..5 PALLA IOANNA GSPERIST WOMEN

2000144164 00:30.80 QUAL..6 TROHALAKI MARIA-MELINA OSFP WOMEN

2004159087 00:31.00 QUAL..7 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2003158367 00:31.13 QUAL..8 KARYKA MARIA-ELENI A.O.PEDEL GIRLS

2002145206 00:31.32.9 DOUVARA NATALIA OFNI JR-W

2001144459 00:31.41.10 DASKALAKI HRISTINA S.A.KOLLEG JR-W

2003157419 00:31.45.11 KARAISKOU ANNA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2003158976 00:31.53.12 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2002155485 00:31.78.13 PETRATOU DIONYSIA ANOG JR-W

2002166067 00:31.81.14 PEOLIDOU THEODORA AOPF JR-W

2003153289 00:32.16.15 LYRA ANTHI AOPF GIRLS

2002152993 00:32.39.16 MITROPOULOU PANAGIOTA AIOL.PET JR-W

2004159188 00:32.68.17 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI GIRLS

2004167555 00:33.03.18 LIVIERATOU EIRINI ASK DERI GIRLS

2004156738 00:33.11.19 PAPANDREA EYFIMIA-VENETIA ASK DERI GIRLS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (25m)

# 8

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1994128750 02:02.57 QUAL..1 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN OSFP MEN

2004158483 02:06.73 QUAL..2 ΠΡ:ΠΠ-Α-ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2000145192 02:06.74 QUAL..3 ATHANASOPOULOS ANASTASIOS PGS MEN

1998138247 02:07.85 QUAL..4 ZARAKAS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST MEN

2001147930 02:07.88 QUAL..5 SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS OSFP JR-M

1999140118 02:08.51 QUAL..6 AHMED-FOTAKIS SPYRIDON PGS MEN

2003147457 02:08.76 QUAL..7 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

2002145195 02:09.14 QUAL..8 THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER JR-M

1991112983 02:10.84.9 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS OFTHA MEN

2002145163 02:13.17.10 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS ANOARGYR JR-M

2003160123 02:16.48.11 DANIIL KONSTADINOS OSFP BOYS

2004158411 02:18.67.12 MOUDANIALIS STERGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2004156174 02:19.32.13 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

2003157167 OOC02:11.91SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON IRAKLIS BOYS

2004157421 OOC02:26.48TSAGLAS NIKOLAOS GSPERIST BOYS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 9

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005159818 02:24.69 QUAL..1 IOANNIDI EYTYHIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 14

2003153103 02:25.42 QUAL..2 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

1991109721 02:25.78 QUAL..3 FILOPOULOU MARIA OSFP WOMEN

1998136775 02:28.39 QUAL..4 NAOU DIMITRA NOKALAMK WOMEN

2003155849 02:29.49 QUAL..5 KAPRINI DANAI ASK DERI GIRLS

2004162151 02:31.06 QUAL..6 LIAKOPOULOU NIKI AKODE.MET. GIRLS

2002152484 02:32.79 QUAL..7 ALEXAKI HRISTINA AOPF JR-W

1999140007 02:33.05 QUAL..8 VENIERI AGGELIKI PANIONIOS WOMEN

2001144459 02:34.00.9 DASKALAKI HRISTINA S.A.KOLLEG JR-W

2005162394 02:35.21.10 POULIMENOU AMALIA ASK DERI GIRLS 14

2004157060 02:35.29.11 PAPPA IOANNA GSPERIST GIRLS

2001147699 02:35.84.12 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF JR-W

2004159087 02:37.64.13 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005163159 02:38.03.14 KARATASIOU ANNA MARIA AIOL.PET GIRLS 14

2005157024 OOC02:41.53VASILEIADOU POLYXENI NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 14

2004157091 OOC02:42.24DAMIANOU MYRTO PANIONIOS GIRLS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (25m)

# 10

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998136026 03:56.75 QUAL..1 NEGRIS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

1996128802 03:57.01 QUAL..2 GIOVANOVITS DEIAN OSFP MEN

2000140125 03:59.42 QUAL..3 GEORGAKOPOULOS ANDREAS OSFP MEN

2003158390 04:02.07 QUAL..4 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMAN ASK DERI BOYS

2001147924 04:02.24 QUAL..5 MARKOS DIMITRIOS NOKALAMK JR-M

1999140106 04:02.56 QUAL..6 MANIOS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

1998136055 04:03.24 QUAL..7 TSATIRAS ADAM PGS MEN

2001147905 04:10.65 QUAL..8 KOKKINOS IOANNIS AOPF JR-M

2003156380 04:13.56.9 ANASTASAKIS DIMITRIOS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

2002157881 04:14.77.10 AIVALIOTIS ROS-ADONIOS KAO THERMA JR-M

2002154301 04:15.84.11 LEROUTSOS ATHANASIOS-MARI AOPF JR-M

2002157888 04:16.33.12 ANDREADIS SPYRIDON KAO THERMA JR-M

2003157499 04:16.82.13 AGGELINAS HRISTOS PGS BOYS

2003157101 04:19.80.14 BERBERIDIS ALKIS-SAVVAS PANIONIOS BOYS

2000141349 04:20.71.15 PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS ARIS MEN

2003157453 04:24.62.16 LADAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2004162679 OOC04:37.75VASILATOS SPYRIDON GSPERIST BOYS

2004160361 OOC04:40.17KARAHALIOS EYAGGELOS ANAGLAM BOYS

2006177777 OOC05:00.07SOUTOS NIKOLAOS S.A.KOLLEG BOYS 13
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 11

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995120959 00:26.12 QUAL..1 KARADAKOU STAYROULA EOFPF WOMEN

2000144164 00:27.66 QUAL..2 TROHALAKI MARIA-MELINA OSFP WOMEN

2003153289 00:27.96 QUAL..3 LYRA ANTHI AOPF GIRLS

2003154320 00:28.20 QUAL..4 AZOUKI PLASTIRA KONSTADINA PANIONIOS GIRLS

2005160870 00:28.30 QUAL..5 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2003155755 00:28.35 QUAL..6 KOUBENA NEFELI-MARIA AOPF GIRLS

2003158976 00:28.42 QUAL..7 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2004159188 00:29.33 QUAL..8 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI GIRLS

198793098 OOC00:26.19MATSA MARTHA OSFP WOMEN

2003156886 OOC00:28.75DIMITRIADI LYDIA ARGO GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 12

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001143452 02:24.09 QUAL..1 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGI IRAKLIS JR-M

2002147295 02:26.57 QUAL..2 KARATZIOULAS STAYROS KAO THERMA JR-M

1992115935 02:26.96 QUAL..3 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS OSFP MEN

2001145849 02:27.33 QUAL..4 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS JR-M

2003155536 02:29.55 QUAL..5 PALAIOGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST BOYS

2000137599 02:31.39 QUAL..6 MOUSGAS MARINOS GSPERIST MEN

2002153659 02:33.42 QUAL..7 BOUZALAS GEORGIOS AKOH JR-M

2003155921 02:33.49 QUAL..8 PETROU GEORGIOS GSPERIST BOYS

2002161085 02:34.98.9 PLESSAS FOTIOS ARION GLYF JR-M

2001144469 OOC02:31.62KONSTADINOPOULOS ALEXANDR AIOL.PET JR-M

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (25m)

# 13

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001145327 00:57.68 QUAL..1 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS NOHAN JR-M

2002146751 00:58.94 QUAL..2 HRISTOU IOANNIS OSFP JR-M

2002155828 00:59.32 QUAL..3 KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS DELFPER JR-M

1996128973 00:59.88 QUAL..4 KITSOULIS HRISTOS IRAKLIS MEN

1999136267 01:00.05 QUAL..5 MANIOS ELEYTHERIOS S.A.KOLLEG MEN

2000137599 01:00.26 QUAL..6 MOUSGAS MARINOS GSPERIST MEN

1998136066 01:00.58 QUAL..7 MANOUSARIDIS KLEOMENIS GSPERIST MEN

2000142176 01:00.70 QUAL..8 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR MEN

2002147741 01:00.81.9 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL EOFPF JR-M

2001147924 01:01.48.10 MARKOS DIMITRIOS NOKALAMK JR-M

2002155305 01:01.52.11 FYKATAS MIHAIL KAO THERMA JR-M

2004158275 01:01.85.12 FYKATAS GEORGIOS OSFP BOYS

2003157168 01:02.56.13 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS ARIS BOYS

2003157735 01:02.80.14 PAPATHEODOROU GRIGORIOS NOKALAMK BOYS

2002154446 01:03.31.15 ARIANOUTSOS ORFEAS PAO JR-M

2004157892 01:04.29.16 KOUTSOULAS VASILEIOS NIRHAL BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 14

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005159818 02:20.71 QUAL..1 IOANNIDI EYTYHIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 14

1999136698 02:21.58 QUAL..2 DALLA OLGA AOPF WOMEN

2003154343 02:23.15 QUAL..3 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA ASK DERI GIRLS

2002145206 02:25.71 QUAL..4 DOUVARA NATALIA OFNI JR-W

2003157419 02:28.02 QUAL..5 KARAISKOU ANNA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2004159087 02:28.77 QUAL..6 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2003158367 02:29.35 QUAL..7 KARYKA MARIA-ELENI A.O.PEDEL GIRLS

2000139319 02:29.55 QUAL..8 PALLA IOANNA GSPERIST WOMEN

2003152988 02:30.48.9 MOSHONA STYLIANI ARION GLYF GIRLS

2003157171 02:30.54.10 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2002152993 02:31.71.11 MITROPOULOU PANAGIOTA AIOL.PET JR-W

2006170038 02:34.11.12 POULIMENOU DAFNI ASK DERI GIRLS 13

2004159188 02:34.14.13 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI GIRLS

2004156969 02:34.48.14 DIMA GIOLADA AOPF GIRLS

2002166067 02:35.37.15 PEOLIDOU THEODORA AOPF JR-W

2004157343 02:35.71.16 VARATASI AGGELIKI AIOL.PET GIRLS

2002160528 02:35.83.17 KAPOULA VASILIKI ANAGLAM JR-W

2004159180 TSAPRAZI EIRINI-AGORITSA AKAKARD GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (25m)

# 15

8/12/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992110177 00:23.75 QUAL..1 KATRADZIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

1991117797 00:24.91 QUAL..2 KOLIOPOULOS FOTIOS EOFPF MEN

1994128750 00:25.22 QUAL..3 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN OSFP MEN

2001147053 00:25.41 QUAL..4 DROSOS NIKOLAOS OSFP JR-M

2000138155 00:25.44 QUAL..5 ZAFEIROPOULOS ATHANASIOS OSFP MEN

2002145195 00:25.64 QUAL..6 THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER JR-M

1998138247 00:25.64 QUAL.ZARAKAS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST MEN

1996128041 00:25.72 QUAL..8 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS GLAYKOS MEN

1999139907 00:25.99.9 ASIMAKOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PGS MEN

1996131582 00:26.02.10 HAMAKOS DIONYSIOS AOPF MEN

1991112983 00:26.15.11 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS OFTHA MEN

1999139550 00:26.21.12 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS AOPF MEN

2004157143 00:26.25.13 PASHALIS HRISTOS EOFPF BOYS

2004156174 00:26.81.14 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

2002156037 00:26.92.15 KALOUSIS IOANNIS ARIS JR-M

2002147162 00:27.16.16 NIKOLOUTSOPOULOS IOANNIS AIOL.PET JR-M

2002145163 00:27.34.17 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS ANOARGYR JR-M

2003160123 OOC00:28.31DANIIL KONSTADINOS OSFP BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (25m)

# 1

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992110177 00:48.60.1 KATRADZIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

1991117797 00:49.69.2 KOLIOPOULOS FOTIOS EOFPF MEN

2000138152 00:50.18.3 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS EOFPF MEN

1999139550 00:50.34.4 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS AOPF MEN

2001144392 00:51.24.5 PALAIOLOGOS ILIAS OSFP JR-M

1999139901 00:51.90.6 POALAS AGGELOS-ALEXANDROS PGS MEN

2000144039 00:52.00.7 VOUGIATZIS GEORGIOS ASK DERI MEN

2000144030 00:52.17.8 PARIANOS DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 2

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991111813 02:02.85.1 LIOSI MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2002146273 02:03.25.2 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA ILYS A.O. JR-W

2000137732 02:06.34.3 PAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA OSFP WOMEN

2003153417 02:07.33.4 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA ASK DERI GIRLS

2003154452 02:09.28.5 HASIAKOU ANTHIA PGS GIRLS

2004162151 02:11.75.6 LIAKOPOULOU NIKI AKODE.MET. GIRLS

2002152470 02:12.32.7 SARASITI HRYSANTHI ASK DERI JR-W

2003152988 02:15.77.8 MOSHONA STYLIANI ARION GLYF GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 3

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992115935 00:27.37.1 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS OSFP MEN

2001143452 00:28.30.2 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGI IRAKLIS JR-M

2000140151 00:28.38.3 KRANIAS SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

1995125073 00:28.78.4 ADONIOU SPYRIDON AOPF MEN

2002155828 00:28.97.5 KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS DELFPER JR-M

1998136066 00:30.04.6 MANOUSARIDIS KLEOMENIS GSPERIST MEN

1997132992 00:30.04ZOGRAFOS ADONIOS PGS MEN

2004157892 00:30.30.8 KOUTSOULAS VASILEIOS NIRHAL BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 4

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991109721 01:10.29.1 FILOPOULOU MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2000139732 01:10.40.2 KODOGEORGOU ELENI OSFP WOMEN

2001143052 01:12.59.3 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MA ILYS A.O. JR-W

2002157344 01:12.99.4 KLOUKINA ATHANASIA AIOL.PET JR-W

2004170624 01:13.76.5 DESTE SOFIA AKODE.MET. GIRLS

2001147699 01:15.02.6 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF JR-W

1997138882 01:16.77.7 PAPAMANOLOPOULOU ERIETTA AOPF WOMEN

2004161079 01:17.27.8 VLASIDI ELENI OFNI GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (25m)

# 5

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001145327 04:23.27.1 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS NOHAN JR-M

2002147741 04:34.32.2 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL EOFPF JR-M

2003156380 04:37.90.3 ANASTASAKIS DIMITRIOS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

2004157100 04:38.57.4 SOFIKITIS VASILEIOS PANIONIOS BOYS

2002154444 04:43.55.5 SARADIDIS GEORGIOS PGS JR-M

2003157735 04:46.86.6 PAPATHEODOROU GRIGORIOS NOKALAMK BOYS

2003156275 04:49.79.7 RISKOS VASILEIOS IRAKLIS BOYS

2004158411 04:59.81.8 MOUDANIALIS STERGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2002147161 05:03.38.9 NIKOLOUTSOPOULOS ADONIOS AIOL.PET JR-M

2005156658 05:26.21.10 TSALOUHOS STYLIANOS AIOL.PET BOYS 14

2002154324 OOC04:48.50TRIADAFYLLOU GEORGIOS PANIONIOS JR-M

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 6

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999135564 01:03.25.1 MITSAKOU XANTHI ASK DERI WOMEN

2003153103 01:03.95.2 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

2002157344 01:04.37.3 KLOUKINA ATHANASIA AIOL.PET JR-W

2003153417 01:04.77.4 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA ASK DERI GIRLS

2000137861 01:04.85.5 KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI ASK DERI WOMEN

2000140357 01:05.89.6 STEFANOU ELENI-MARIA OKEANOS WOMEN

2005160870 01:05.97.7 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2002147088 01:06.59.8 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA ARIS JR-W

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 7

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000152434 00:53.43.1 BOLANOS PANAGIOTIS OSFP MEN

2000142176 00:54.64.2 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR MEN

2000138152 00:56.61.3 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS EOFPF MEN

2002155233 00:56.71.4 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS ARIS JR-M

2002146751 00:57.09.5 HRISTOU IOANNIS OSFP JR-M

2003157338 00:58.42.6 ADONIADIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS

2004158275 00:58.47.7 FYKATAS GEORGIOS OSFP BOYS

1999139899 00:59.24.8 BIFSA KONSTADINOS PGS MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 8

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003154343 00:29.30.1 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA ASK DERI GIRLS

2002147276 00:29.31.2 KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA ARIS JR-W

1999136698 00:29.95.3 DALLA OLGA AOPF WOMEN

2003158367 00:30.12.4 KARYKA MARIA-ELENI A.O.PEDEL GIRLS

2000139319 00:30.26.5 PALLA IOANNA GSPERIST WOMEN

2004159180 00:30.35.6 TSAPRAZI EIRINI-AGORITSA AKAKARD GIRLS

2000144164 00:30.62.7 TROHALAKI MARIA-MELINA OSFP WOMEN

2004159087 00:31.21.8 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (25m)

# 9

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1994128750 02:02.00.1 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN OSFP MEN

1998138247 02:03.19.2 ZARAKAS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST MEN

2004158483 02:06.41.3 ΠΡ:ΠΠ-Α-ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2001147930 02:06.43.4 SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS OSFP JR-M

2000145192 02:06.60.5 ATHANASOPOULOS ANASTASIOS PGS MEN

1999140118 02:08.38.6 AHMED-FOTAKIS SPYRIDON PGS MEN

2002145195 02:08.41.7 THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER JR-M

2003147457 02:09.35.8 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 10

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991109721 02:18.70.1 FILOPOULOU MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2005159818 02:21.46.2 IOANNIDI EYTYHIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 14

2003153103 02:24.30.3 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

1998136775 02:24.77.4 NAOU DIMITRA NOKALAMK WOMEN

2003155849 02:27.67.5 KAPRINI DANAI ASK DERI GIRLS

2004162151 02:28.58.6 LIAKOPOULOU NIKI AKODE.MET. GIRLS

1999140007 02:30.87.7 VENIERI AGGELIKI PANIONIOS WOMEN

2002152484 02:33.55.8 ALEXAKI HRISTINA AOPF JR-W

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (25m)

# 11

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998136026 03:49.01.1 NEGRIS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

1996128802 03:52.39.2 GIOVANOVITS DEIAN OSFP MEN

2000140125 03:53.51.3 GEORGAKOPOULOS ANDREAS OSFP MEN

1999140106 03:58.28.4 MANIOS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

1998136055 04:00.15.5 TSATIRAS ADAM PGS MEN

2001147924 04:07.44.6 MARKOS DIMITRIOS NOKALAMK JR-M

2003158390 04:09.07.7 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMAN ASK DERI BOYS

2001147905 04:11.06.8 KOKKINOS IOANNIS AOPF JR-M

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 12

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995120959 00:26.13.1 KARADAKOU STAYROULA EOFPF WOMEN

2003153289 00:27.23.2 LYRA ANTHI AOPF GIRLS

2000144164 00:27.52.3 TROHALAKI MARIA-MELINA OSFP WOMEN

2005160870 00:27.92.4 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2003154320 00:27.96.5 AZOUKI PLASTIRA KONSTADINA PANIONIOS GIRLS

2003155755 00:28.09.6 KOUBENA NEFELI-MARIA AOPF GIRLS

2003158976 00:28.28.7 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2004159188 00:28.65.8 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI GIRLS
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (25m)

# 13

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001145849 02:11.87.1 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS JR-M

1992115935 02:15.01.2 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS OSFP MEN

2000137599 02:21.23.3 MOUSGAS MARINOS GSPERIST MEN

2001143452 02:21.50.4 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGI IRAKLIS JR-M

2002147295 02:26.19.5 KARATZIOULAS STAYROS KAO THERMA JR-M

2003155536 02:29.40.6 PALAIOGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST BOYS

2003155921 02:29.61.7 PETROU GEORGIOS GSPERIST BOYS

2002153659 02:31.53.8 BOUZALAS GEORGIOS AKOH JR-M
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

800m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 14

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157452 08:59.29.1 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS GIRLS

2003158413 09:16.31.2 ILIADOU ATHANASIA AOPF GIRLS

2005163159 09:28.90.3 KARATASIOU ANNA MARIA AIOL.PET GIRLS 14

1997131284 09:33.52.4 APLADI STYLIANI-ELEYTHERIA OSFP WOMEN

2000144175 09:39.97.5 THOMADAKI AIKATERINI PAO WOMEN

2002154317 09:42.44.6 MITSOU ALEXANDRA PANIONIOS JR-W

2003156208 09:54.87.7 SKEBI MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2004158978 09:54.94.8 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

2003156684 10:02.12.9 PRITSEPI EIRINI GSPERIST GIRLS

2005158364 10:04.10.10 FRAGKOULOPOULOU MARGARITA A.O.PEDEL GIRLS 14

2002158360 10:04.54.11 GAVALA SOFIA A.O.PEDEL JR-W

2002156284 10:16.87.12 DRIVA ELPIDA KOKARPEN JR-W

2003161778 10:22.04.13 SALONIKIDOU SOFIA ELISSAVET KAO THERMA GIRLS

2005160077 10:29.52.14 KARABOIKI SMARAGDA AOPF GIRLS 14

2002147343 OOC10:11.24PAPAYFADI ANASTASIA OSFP JR-W

2005165335 OOC10:49.85KAPOULA GEORGIA ANAGLAM GIRLS 14
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

100m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (25m)

# 15

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001145327 00:56.61.1 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS NOHAN JR-M

1996128973 00:57.80.2 KITSOULIS HRISTOS IRAKLIS MEN

1999136267 00:58.17.3 MANIOS ELEYTHERIOS S.A.KOLLEG MEN

2002146751 00:58.18.4 HRISTOU IOANNIS OSFP JR-M

2002155828 00:58.35.5 KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS DELFPER JR-M

2000142176 00:59.60.6 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR MEN

2000137599 01:00.08.7 MOUSGAS MARINOS GSPERIST MEN

1998136066 01:01.12.8 MANOUSARIDIS KLEOMENIS GSPERIST MEN
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GRAND-PRIX ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (25m)

# 16

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999136698 02:15.69.1 DALLA OLGA AOPF WOMEN

2005159818 02:17.13.2 ΠΡ:ΠΚ-Β-IOANNIDI EYTYHIA GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 14

2003154343 02:19.42.3 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA ASK DERI GIRLS

2002145206 02:24.15.4 DOUVARA NATALIA OFNI JR-W

2003157419 02:26.62.5 KARAISKOU ANNA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2000139319 02:27.48.6 PALLA IOANNA GSPERIST WOMEN

2004159087 02:27.85.7 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2003158367 02:28.00.8 KARYKA MARIA-ELENI A.O.PEDEL GIRLS
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ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ

08 - 09/12/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (25m)

# 17

8/12/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992110177 00:23.61.1 ΠΡ:ΑΝΔΡ-KATRADZIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

1991117797 00:24.33.2 KOLIOPOULOS FOTIOS EOFPF MEN

2000138155 00:25.09.3 ZAFEIROPOULOS ATHANASIOS OSFP MEN

1994128750 00:25.16.4 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN OSFP MEN

2001147053 00:25.30.5 DROSOS NIKOLAOS OSFP JR-M

2002145195 00:25.50.6 THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER JR-M

1996128041 00:25.52.7 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS GLAYKOS MEN

1998138247 00:25.65.8 ZARAKAS PANAGIOTIS GSPERIST MEN
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